NOVOFOIL
Potentiometric
Sensors
with membrane
collector
Series LFP
Applications
Similar to the classic wiper

no load applied to the wiper
(le ≤ 1 µA).
Order designations
Type Art.-No.
LFP-0050-001-001-001 043502
LFP-0075-001-001-001 043503
LFP-0100-001-001-001 043504
LFP-0125-001-001-001 043505
LFP-0150-001-001-001 043506
LFP-0175-001-001-001 043507
LFP-0200-001-001-001 043508
Type Art.-No.
LFP-0225-001-001-001 043509
LFP-0250-001-001-001 043510
LFP-0275-001-001-001 043511
LFP-0300-001-001-001 043512
LFP-0325-001-001-001 043513
LFP-0350-001-001-001 043514
Recommended accessories
Pin Z-LFP-P01,
Art.No. 070301.